
男子個人　組合せ
aパート bパート

[氏名] [県名] [学校名] [学年] [段] [氏名] [県名] [学校名] [学年] [段]

49 二東 山( 京 都 ) 1 聖 光 学 院三 2

50

( 青 森 )

( 熊 本 ) 2

51

( 群 馬 )

( 岡 山 ) 3

( 愛 媛 )

52

大 社

愛 知

大 分

新 潟 明 訓

桜 丘

龍 谷

盛 岡 南

53( 山 形 ) 5

546

4

( 徳 島 ) 城 北 三

( 東 京 )

55

( 岡 山 )

( 島 根 ) 7

( 静 岡 )

56( 埼 玉 ) 立 教 新 座

( 兵 庫 ) 3

三

二

3

8

57

( 山 梨 )

( 新 潟 ) 9

58育 英

高 松 南

米 子 松 蔭

土 浦 湖 北

敦 賀

筑 紫 台

清 風

6012

13

14

61

82

10

( 秋 田 )

59

( 三 重 )

(和歌山)

( 宮 崎 )

11( 愛 知 )

( 大 阪 )

( 沖 縄 )

( 佐 賀 )

( 岩 手 )

( 栃 木 ) 3

3

62

77

78

79

80

81

( 滋 賀 )

63

( 千 葉 )

76

( 長 崎 )

83

( 大 分 ) 15

(北海道)

19( 茨 城 )

( 福 井 )

佐 野 日 大

五 所 川 原 第 一

64

( 福 島 )

73

74

75

65

16

( 香 川 ) 17

( 富 山 )

山 口 県 鴻 城 20

21

( 長 野 )

( 鳥 取 )

( 山 口 )

( 奈 良 )

中 村 文 哉

69

85

6618

23

84

70

奈 良 大 附 属

2

67

68

39

40

41

42

( 岐 阜 )

38

(鹿児島)

( 高 知 )

44

45

( 福 岡 ) 22

33

34

三 重

帝 京 第 五 25

前 橋 育 英

71

24 72

95

35

46

28

29

30

31

37

36

43

( 石 川 )

32

鵬 翔

磐 田 西

桐 蔭

玉 島

東 海 大 浦 安

仙 台 育 英

麗 澤 瑞 浪

( 広 島 )

( 宮 城 )

26

27

91

92

93

94

87

(神奈川)

47

48

86

88

89

90

96

( 北 海 道 )

三

三

三

小 禄

西 大 寺

水 戸 葵 陵

3

3

二

二

三

3

2

3

帝 京 第 五

東 海 大 札 幌

二

三

三

( 栃 木 )

( 兵 庫 )

( 秋 田 )

佐 野 日 大

育 英

三

二

二

( 佐 賀 )

( 福 井 )

( 大 分 )

3

二

三

( 青 森 )

( 鳥 取 )

( 神 奈 川 )

八 頭

杉 本 航 輝

三

三

( 富 山 )

( 大 阪 )

( 熊 本 )

3

3

二

二

( 愛 知 )

( 群 馬 )

常 滑

前 橋 育 英

2

3

二

二

( 宮 城 )

( 和 歌 山 )

小 牛 田 農 林

箕 島

3

2

三

三

( 高 知 )

( 広 島 )

明 徳 義 塾

広 高

3

3

三

三

( 千 葉 )

( 長 崎 )

東 海 大 浦 安

諫 早

3

3

三

二

( 奈 良 )

( 長 野 )

奈 良 大 附 属

長 野 商 業

2

3

三

二

( 香 川 )

( 山 梨 )

琴 平

日 本 航 空

3

2

三

二

( 三 重 )

( 岩 手 )

三 重

花 巻 北

3

2

三

三

( 京 都 )

( 福 岡 )

久 御 山

福 大 大 濠

3

3

三

二

( 山 口 )

( 東 京 )

下 松 工 業

国 士 舘

3

2

二

三

( 石 川 )

( 島 根 )

金 沢

大 社

3

3

二

二

( 徳 島 )

( 宮 崎 )

阿 南 工 高

高 千 穂

3

3

三

三

( 滋 賀 )

( 埼 玉 )

3

3

( 岐 阜 )

倉 敷 商 業

錦 江 湾

麗 澤 瑞 浪

二

三

( 新 潟 )

( 山 形 )

九 州 学 院

津 山 工 業

国 士 舘

酒 田 光 陵

二

二

二

龍 谷 富 山

島 原

秋 田 南

日 本 航 空

前 原

東 海 大 札 幌

金 沢 桜 丘

崇 徳

日 大 東 北

高 知

長 野 日 大

樟 南

桐 蔭 学 園

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

( 静 岡 )

2

2

三

三

( 岡 山 )

( 鹿 児 島 )

3

3

3

3

佐 藤 太 一

濵 田 竜 輝

野 瀬 大 輔

逸 見 和 永

東 海 大 翔 洋

新 屋

龍 谷

敦 賀

3

( 福 島 )

( 沖 縄 )

( 岡 山 )

( 茨 城 )

( 愛 媛 )

九 州 学 院

本 庄 第 一

新 潟 明 訓

山 形 南

大 分

桐 蔭 学 園

富 山 工 業

汎 愛

比 叡 山

東 奥 義 塾

三

三

三

三

二

二

三

三

二

三

三

二

二

三

二

二

二

三

二

三

三

三

二

三

二

二

二

三

3

2

3

2

3

3

3

三

三

二

三

三

2

二

二

二

三

55

60

1

3

3

三

三

二

三

二

49

50

51

52

53

54

56

57

58

59

2

3

3

3

三

二

64

65

66

67

61

62

63

72

73

74

75

68

69

70

71

82

83

76

77

78

79

94

95

88

89

90

91

96

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

14

15

16

17

10

11

12

13

22

23

24

25

18

19

20

21

30

31

32

33

26

27

28

29

45

38

39

40

41

34

35

36

37

堂 光

星 子 啓 太

46

47

48

第

一

試

合

場

第

ニ

試

合

場

42

43

44

第

三

試

合

場

第

四

試

合

場
92

93

84

85

86

87

80

81

森 脇 航 介

中 嶋 将 太

岡 田 翔

木 本 堅 太

山 田 慎

藤 村 匡 児

伊 藤 玖 太 朗

今 井 祐 太

鳴 川 了 介

田 中 志 門

安 西 晟 吾

光 木 優 翔

渡 辺 悠 斗

井 口 温 志

皆 川 真 武

山 口 哲 平

安 東 大 貴

橋 本 将 輝

松 山 洸 太

宇 野 智 雅

寺 崎 聖 司

馬 渕 稜 也

水 野 義 仁

清 水 祐 輔

工 藤 脩 平

河 合 麗 司

仲 本 美 龍

奥 村 優 太

山 下 祐 左

高 橋 歩 夢

花 野 敦 紀

金 子 光 次 郎

中 越 泰 士 郎

浅 原 一 宝

遠 藤 英 晴

東 野 一 気

塩 﨑 大 道

朴 木 涼 馬

遅 野 井 匡

杉 田 稔 弥

廣 澤 快

渡 邉 拓 朗

渡 曾 真 斗

小 角 朋 樹

五 十 嵐 柾 文

松 﨑 賢 士 郎

青 木 高 範

岡 戸 裕 二 郎

但 馬 圭 太 郎

鈴 木 賢 起

横 山 凌 太

福 田 渓

伊 藤 勇 太

平成２８年度 全国高等学校総合体育大会 剣道大会
第 ６ ３ 回 全 国 高 等 学 校 剣 道 大 会

馬 場 遥 己

大 城 弘 也

本 山 凌 哉

有 山 歩

泉 勇 人

梶 谷 彪 雅

森 下 大 海

梶 原 亘 晃

髙 木 家 康

小 倉 和

平 田 仁 之 助

川 本 和 則

白 鳥 湧 也

松 竹 祝 詞

肥 田 幸 朋

大 和 憂 哉

佐 藤 亘

福 本 誠 弥

嶌 田 和 希

山 口 新 太

田 畑 祐 輔

野 中 皓 文

髙 山 裕 貴

小 間 沢 智 也

村 上 聖 彦

吉 倉 一

沖 拓 真

竹 森 阿 航

多 田 敬 祐

奥 村 裕 一 郎

曽 田 峻 平

西 本 陸

曽 我 部 伽 南

中 川 裕 介

飯 塚 淳 希
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